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Want to register or find out 
more? 

 

How to use Pegasus 
 

For emergency calls 
1. Dial 999 
2. Say “Police”  
3. Wait for the operator 
4. Say “Pegasus” 
5. Give your PIN number 
Emergency Textphone: 18000 
 

For non-emergency calls to police 
1. Dial 101 or 01483 571212 for police 
2. Wait for the operator 
3. Say “Pegasus” 
4. Give your PIN number 
Non-emergency Textphone: 18001 101 
If you are deaf or hard of hearing text us 
on 07786 204020 
 

In person with someone from 
the emergency services 
We will give you a 'Pegasus Help Me 
Help You' card that when shown to a 
member of the emergency services will 
tell them that you find it difficult to com-
municate.  
They will then contact Surrey Police to 
access our database which will tell them 
about your needs and how they can help 
you. 

‘Help Me Help You’



Pegasus is free to use.

Pegasus is for people 
who can find it hard to 
communicate with us.

You can tell us information 
like your address and 
how you communicate.

We keep your information 
safe on our computer.

Most people will be sent this card.

People with autism 
will be sent this card.

About 
you

We will send you a Pegasus card.

PEGASUS
Emergency services staff: If presented please contact 
the Surrey Police control room for further information - 

quoting ‘Pegasus’

“Help me help you”
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PEGASUS

I may find it difficult to communicate with you. Please ‘Help me help 
you’ and call Surrey Police on 101, quoting the reference number on 

the reverse of this card

“Help me help you”
ATTENTION!

POLICE/EMERGENCY SERVICES

I HAVE AUTISM
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Pegasus

Who can I use my card with?

Your Pegasus card has a 
PIN number written on it.

When you contact us say 
’Pegasus’ and tell us your 
PIN number.

We can find your information 
on our computer.
We will help you quickly.

You can use your Pegasus card with Surrey 
Police, Surrey Fire and Rescue Service, 
ambulance services and some local councils.

To contact the police in an emergency dial 999
For all other calls dial Surrey Police on 101 or 

01483 571212

Your ‘Pegasus’ PIN number is in the box above 

If found please hand in to your nearest police station.

PEGASUS
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How to get your Pegasus card.

Updating your information.

Phone: 	   	 101 or 01483 571212

Write to:	   	 Pegasus, Surrey Police, 
		    	 PO Box 101, Guildford, 		
			   GU1 9PE

Email: 	   	 101@surrey.pnn.police.uk

Textphone: 	 18001 101

Website: 		 www.surrey.police.uk/
			   contact-us

Please tell us if your information 
changes, like if you move home.

Every two years we will contact 
you to check your information.


